FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Voltage
ZLINE 24 in. 2.8 cu. ft. Legacy Dual Fuel Range with Gas Cooktop and Electric
Convection Oven in Stainless Steel with 4 Brass Burners and Griddle (RA-BR-GR-24)
Luxury isn’t meant to be left desired—it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE 24 in. 2.8
cu. ft. Legacy Dual Fuel Range with Gas Cooktop and Electric Convection Oven in
Stainless Steel with 4 Brass Burners and Griddle (RA-BR-GR-24) pairs a powerful gas
cooktop with 4 Italian-crafted brass burners and an electric convection oven with a
Landscape oven door window design. With innovative features designed to enhance
your kitchen’s capability, ZLINE Legacy Dual Fuel Ranges provide a professional
culinary experience by pairing unmatched performance with timeless style.
ZLINE Legacy Series - The Legacy Professional Range Series represents the foundation
for ZLINE’s family-focused mission of attainable luxury
Hand-Cast Brass Burners - Industry-leading gas cooktop includes 4 hand-cast Italian
brass burners with 1,000 - 18,000 BTUs of cooking power
Professional Dual Fuel Cooking - Optimize every meal with even heat distribution
thanks to high-performance technology of a gas cooktop and an electric convection
oven
Landscape Oven Window - ZLINE Legacy Series ranges feature a sleek Landscape
oven door design that provides ample viewing space to ensure your dishes are
perfectly cooked
Large Oven Capacity - A 2.8 cu. ft oven fits pans up to 15 in. wide for maximum space
and convenience with everyday cooking
Reversible Cast-Iron Griddle - A pre-seasoned cast iron griddle features a grill side for
searing steaks and vegetables and a flat side for sandwiches and hearty breakfasts
RA-BR-GR-24
Stainless Steel with Brass Burners and Griddle
Convection Electric Oven- Gas Cooktop
Free Standing
Halogen
No
Product Dimensions (in.)
Cut Out Dimensions (in.)
Product Weight (Lbs.)
23.875 in. W x 27.5 in. D x 36.125 in. H
24 in. W x 24 in. D x 36 in. H
205
20A
240vac
1 year parts and service, limited lifetime warranty on
burners
CSA Listed
SKU
Finish
Fuel Type
Mount Type
Oven Lighting
Self-Clean
SPECIFICATIONS IN-DEPTH
Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Voltage
SKU
Finish
Control Type
Convection
Fuel Type
Mount Type
Number of Racks
Oven Lighting
Self-Clean
Timer
Total BTU
1 year parts and service, limited lifetime warranty on
burners
CSA Listed
20A
240vac
Product Dimensions (in.)
Oven Capacity
Product Weight (Lbs.)
23.875 in. W x 27.5 in. D x 36.125 in. H
2.8
205
RA-BR-GR-24
Stainless Steel with Brass Burners and Griddle
Manual Front Control
Yes
Convection Electric Oven- Gas Cooktop
Free Standing
2x Telescoping Racks
Halogen
No
No
45000
ZLINE 24 in. 2.8 cu. ft. Legacy Dual Fuel Range with Gas Cooktop and Electric
Convection Oven in Stainless Steel with 4 Brass Burners and Griddle (RA-BR-GR-24)